

Special (POCSO) 27 of 2018

Order No. 36 dated 24.09.2024

Received report regarding execution of attachment against the accused, Monirul Islam Gazi along with a seizure list.

Seen the report.

Fix 05.12.2024 for passing necessary order.

A.D.J.